1070000546860

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phono	e #)		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
	-			
DB				

Office Use Only



600102930116

05/22/07--01037--020 **155.00

O7 MAY 22 AM II: 54
SECRETAIN OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co							
SUBJ	ECT: Contin	ental Distinctive Ho	ospitality, LL d Liability Compa					
Th	مادادا المسلم المداد	6 Ono						
		f Organization and fee(s) are s	_					
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following	:				
	Catherine	Conneely						
			Name of Person)	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
	Ferrante &	& Associates				SEC	07 h	Œ
			Firm/Company)			<u> </u>	TAY Y	6673
	126 Pros	pect Street				ASSE ARRI	22	
	-		(Address)			# <u>F</u>	AH II:	Çarî X
	Cambrido	ge, MA 02139				STAT ORI	.u .:	
			State and Zip Code)		A A	~~ ~	
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, please	call:					
Cath	nerine Cont	neelv	at (617	868-500	00			
<u>out</u>		of Person)			elephone Number)			
Enclo	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:						
\$12	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fi Certified Copy (additional copy i	,	\$160.00 F Certificate of Certified Co (additional copy	`Status & py	'e	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division B Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Addression Section of Corporation uilding cutive Center sec. 51, 32301	ns			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Continental Distinctive Hospitality, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	d Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2950 N. 28th Terrace Hollywood, FL 33020	2950 N. 28th Terrace Hollywood, FL 33020
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regista business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the re	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
Anthony Kalliche Name	15867 22 E
	p, Inc., 2950 N. 28th Terrace ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
. Hollywood	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
City, State, a	nd Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as regis	iccept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as in I further agree to comply with the provisions of all informance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGR	Gene Gomberg
	2950 N. 28th Terrace
	Hollywood, FL 33020
MGR	Richard Strunin
	2950 N. 28th Terrace
	Hollywood, Fl. 33020
•	
MGR	Steven J. Christensen
	2950 N. 28th Terrace
	Hollywood, FL 33020
MGR	Tomas Roses
	2950 N. 28th Terrace
	Hollywood, FL 33020
(Use attachment if necessary)	
APPROXITE TO THE PART OF THE P	1. CCI
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	
to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
to or 30 days after the date of filing.)	TA'C C
	Fig. 37
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	MAY 22 CHETARY LAHASSE
	SEE 2
100	
Signature of a memb	er or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with se of this document const that the facts stated in the facts state	er or an authorized representative of a member. Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)
Richard Strunin, F	President of Sole Member
	yped or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)